
Iστοσελίδες με παιχνίδια μάθησης: 

1. EnerCities http://www.enercities.eu/game.php 

2. Food Force (http://www.wfp.org/how-to-help/individuals/food-force 

3. Plan it green (http://www.doublegames.gr/play/plan-it-green.html) 

4. Stop Disasters! (http://www.stopdisastersgame.org/en/playgame.html) 

5. Trouble Shooter (http://makesyouthink.net/games/trouble-shooter/flash/) 

6. Water Alert (http://www.unicef.org/voy/wes/)  

7. Darfur is Dying (http://www.darfurisdying.com/)  

8. Climate Challenge (http://makesyouthink.net/games/climate-challenge/flash/)  

9. Eco Saviors (http://www.whosegame.com/gamecard.php?game=2278) 

10. Electrocity (http://www.electrocity.co.nz/) 

11. Clim Way (http://climcity.cap-sciences.net/us/climcity.php) 

12. Energuy (http://www.aee.gouv.qc.ca/en/energuy/game/)  

13. EnergyVille (http://www.willyoujoinus.com/energyville/) 

14. Barrel Blaster (http://www.barrelblaster.net/)  

15. Honoloko (http://honoloko.eea.europa.eu/Honoloko.html)  

16. Mission Lighting  

(http://www.connect2climate.org/src/enLighten/Mission_enLighten.html) 

17. Operation Climate Control (http://www.operationclimatecontrol.co.uk/content/)  

18. Operation Resilient Planet  

(http://www.jason.org/public/WhatIs/CurrORPGames.aspx) 

19. Errand Run  

(http://www.ecokids.ca/pub/eco_info/topics/environmental/errandRun/play_errandrun.cf

m) 

20. Transform it! 

(http://www.jason.org/gated/digital_labs/transformit/transformit.html) 

21. Energy city (http://www.jason.org/gated/digital_labs/EnergyCity/popup.html)  

22. Garbage King (http://www.whosegame.com/gamecard.php?game=2149) 

23. Power Up (http://www.powerupthegame.org/) 

24. 3rd
 World farmer (http://www.3rdworldfarmer.com/index.html) 
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25. Toxic Blaster (http://assets.panda.org/custom/games/toxicblaster/)  

26. Earth hour (http://www.earthhour.org/kids/Game.aspx)  

27. Age of Ecology (http://www.gootproductions.com/play/age_of_ecology/) 

28. Ενεργειακό αποτύπωμα (http://www.wwf.gr/footprint/) 

29. Ayiti: The cost of life (http://ayiti.newzcrew.org/globalkids/) 

30. Go goat go  

(http://www.christianaid.org.uk/resources/games/gogoatgo/game.html) 

31. Disaster Watch 

(http://www.christianaid.org.uk/resources/games/disastergame/index.html) 

32. Copenhagen Challenge  

(http://www.copenhagenchallenge.org/COP15_English.htm) 

33. Green Planet (http://www.thegreenplanet.co.uk/game/game1b.htm) 

Catchment Detox (http://catchmentdetox.net.au/play-game/ 

 

Σημείωση: Στην ιστοσελίδα της ΠΕ/ΕΑΑ στο κλιμάκιο πληροφορικής μπορείτε να 

βρείτε τα παιχνίδια μάθησης ανά θεματική ενότητα, 
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